

## City of Mountain View

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 200246

Type: Consent Calendar Status: Passed

In control: City Council

On agenda: 5/5/2020

Title: 400 San Antonio Mini-Park, Project 20-48-Authorize Professional Services Agreement

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. Council Report, 2. ATT 1 - Consultant Scope and Budget

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/5/2020	1	City Council	approved	Pass

400 San Antonio Mini-Park, Project 20-48-Authorize Professional Services Agreement

Authorize the City Manager to execute a professional services agreement with Callander Associates Landscape Architecture, Inc., to provide design and construction support services for 400 San Antonio Mini-Park, Project 20-48, in an amount not to exceed \$243,000.